1
21
ZB + #
WF
BF
3
B
E

Technical data
Medium:
Compressed air, filtered, lubricated or non-lubricated
Operation:
Double acting, magnetic piston, adjustable cushioning
Operating pressure:
1 to 10 bar
Operating temperature:
–20°C to +80°C
Consult our Technical Service for use below +2°C
AccessoriesModels
For further information
Model	 Dia.	 Stroke 	 Port	 Piston
		 Ø	 length	 size	 rod Ø
RM/55433/M/25	 32	 25	 G1/8	 12
RM/55433/M/50	 32	 50	 G1/8	 12
RM/55433/M/80	 32	 80	 G1/8	 12
RM/55433/M/100	 32	 100	 G1/8	 12
RM/55433/M/125	 32	 125	 G1/8	 12
RM/55433/M/160	 32	 160	 G1/8	 12
RM/55433/M/200	 32	 200	 G1/8	 12
RM/55433/M/250	 32	 250	 G1/8	 12
RM/55433/M/300	 32	 300	 G1/8	 12
	Reed switch 	 Switch	 Banjo flow 	 Straight	 Elbow
	with integral	 mounting	 control	 fitting	 fitting
	5 m cable
M/50/LSU/5V	 QM/33/432/22	 C0K510618	 C02250618	 C02470618

A
ct
u
ato
r
s
– Servicestore.norgren.com
AccessoriesModels
Other diameters and stroke lengths available please call your Express Team
Additional ranges available in dia. 80 and 100mm contact Norgren
For information on alternative magnetic switches see page 58
Roundline cylinders RM/55401/M
Double acting – Ø 32 to 63 mm
Model	 Dia.	 Stroke 	 Port	 Piston
		 Ø	 length	 size	 rod Ø
RM/55441/M/25	 40	 25 	 G1/4	 16
RM/55441/M/50	 40	 50	 G1/4	 16
RM/55441/M/80	 40	 80	 G1/4	 16
RM/55441/M/100	 40	 100	 G1/4	 16
RM/55441/M/125	 40	 125	 G1/4	 16
RM/55441/M/160	 40	 160	 G1/4	 16
RM/55441/M/200	 40	 200	 G1/4	 16
RM/55441/M/250	 40	 250	 G1/4	 16
RM/55441/M/300	 40	 300	 G1/4	 16
RM/55451/M/25	 50	 25	 G1/4	 20
RM/55451/M/50	 50	 50	 G1/4	 20
RM/55451/M/80	 50	 80	 G1/4	 20
RM/55451/M/100	 50	 100	 G1/4	 20
RM/55451/M/125	 50	 125	 G1/4	 20
RM/55451/M/160	 50	 160	 G1/4	 20
RM/55451/M/200	 50	 200	 G1/4	 20
RM/55451/M/250	 50	 250	 G1/4	 20
RM/55451/M/300	 50	 300	 G1/4	 20
RM/55464/M/25	 63	 25	 G3/8	 20
RM/55464/M/50	 63	 50	 G3/8	 20
RM/55464/M/80	 63	 80	 G3/8	 20
RM/55464/M/100	 63	 100	 G3/8	 20
RM/55464/M/125	 63	 125	 G3/8	 20
RM/55464/M/160	 63	 160	 G3/8	 20
RM/55464/M/200	 63	 200	 G3/8	 20
RM/55464/M/250	 63	 250	 G3/8	 20
RM/55464/M/300	 63	 300	 G3/8	 20
	Reed switch 	 Switch	 Banjo flow 	 Straight	 Elbow
	with integral	 mounting	 control	 fitting	 fitting
	5 m cable
M/50/LSU/5V	 QM/33/440/22	 C0K510628	 C02250628	 C02470628